T400 Tubular
Residential Series
FR International LLC
4906 LEVER
619 Satin Nickel
4910 LEVER
619 Satin Nickel

in
1 in
T400 latchset series ordering example:
4910 lever on a round rose, passage function, in satin nickel finish
T400 keyed latchset series ordering example:
4902-E keyed different lever on a square rose, passage function, in satin nickel finish
T400 keyed deadbolt:
DBR keyed different deadbolt in
satin nickel finish
4910
4902-E
DBRR
S
PA
ENT
619
619
619KDE-RC
E-RC
TSTK2
TSTK2 KD
Lever
Lever
LeverRose
Rose
Function
Function
Finish
Finish
FinishKeyingLatch
Latch
Strike
Strike Keyed
4901
4902
4905
4906
4910
4914
4915
4901-E
4902-E
DBR
DBS
R (Round)
S (Square)
PA (Passage)
PY (Privacy)
SD (Single Dummy)
ENT (Entry)
606 Satin Brass
619 Satin Nickel
622 Black
625 Polished Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
606 Satin Brass
619 Satin Nickel
622 Black
625 Polished Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
606 Satin Brass
619 Satin Nickel
622 Black
625 Polished Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
KD
KA
MK
CMK
E-RC (Round Corner)
E-SC (Square Corner)
E-RC (Round Corner)
E-SC (Square Corner)
TSTK2
TSTK4